Sat

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri

01N Wn P WN

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28

*changes

THE KALENDAR

Month’s Dedication : The Passion

OL on Saturday

The Presentation

S Blaise

Feria (Week4)

S Agatha

Ss Paul Miki & Comp
First Friday

S Cuthman of Steyning

5t of the Year

S Scholastica

O L of Lourdes

Feria (Requiem)

Feria

Ss Cyril and Methodius
OL on Saturday

6" of the Year
Servite Founders
Feria

Feria

Feria

Feria

The Chair of Peter

7% of the Year'
Feria
Feria
Feria
Feria
Feria

**1n school

11.00

10.30
10.00
12.30
12.00
17.30
11.00
10.00*

10.30
10.00
12.30
12.00
17.30
11.00
11.00

10.30
10.00
12.30
17.30
11.00
11.00

10.30
10.00
12.30
12.00
17.30
10.00*

Standing Committee

PP

The Silent
Those in need
Nurses

The Persecuted
World Peace
The Bishop

PP

Religious Vocations
The Shrine

Years Mind

CBS

The Orthodox Church
Walsingham

PP

Marian Societies
Bishop Will

Half Term Holiday
Thanksgivings
Hospice Movement
Reunion

PP

ACS

Local Doctors
The Deanery
Vocations
SSC



