THE KALENDAR Month's Dedication : The Passion

Sat	1	OL on Saturday	11.00	Standing Committee
¥	2	The Presentation	10.30	PP
Mon	3	S Blaise	10.00	The Silent
Tue	4	Feria (Week4)	12.30	Those in need
Wed	5	S Agatha	12.00	Nurses
Thu	6	Ss Paul Miki & Comp	17.30	The Persecuted
Fri	7	First Friday	11.00	World Peace
Sat	8	S Cuthman of Steyning	10.00*	The Bishop
¥	9	5th of the Year	10.30	PP
Mon	10	S Scholastica	10.00	Religious Vocations
Tue	11	O L of Lourdes	12.30	The Shrine
Wed	12	Feria (Requiem)	12.00	Years Mind
Thu	13	Feria	17.30	CBS
Fri	14	Ss Cyril and Methodius	11.00	The Orthodox Church
Sat	15	OL on Saturday	11.00	Walsingham
¥	16	6th of the Year	10.30	PP
Mon	17	Servite Founders	10.00	Marian Societies
Tue	18	Feria	12.30	Bishop Will
Wed	19	Feria		Half Term Holiday
Thu	20	Feria	17.30	Thanksgivings
Fri	21	Feria	11.00	Hospice Movement
Sat	22	The Chair of Peter	11.00	Reunion
¥	23	7th of the Year`	10.30	PP
Mon	24	Feria	10.00	ACS
Tue	25	Feria	12.30	Local Doctors
Wed	26	Feria	12.00	The Deanery
Thu	27	Feria	17.30	Vocations
Fri	28	Feria	10.00*	SSC

^{*}changes **in school